79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2021 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: July 25, 2022 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
HELAX 70 HALOLED
TORSION
TM
Fixture Dimensions
Helax 70 Haloled Torsion is a round recessed LED downlight suitable for
indoor installation on ceilings. It is available in 2 static white temperatures,
and textured white or black standard finishes.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: T248026.  Power Supplies / Accessories ordered separately.
Wattage / Input 7.8W (700mA)
Power Supply Remote, not included. See page 2.
CCT 2700K, 3000K (4000K on request)
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 617 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 79.1 lm/W (3000K)
Optics 36°
Finishes Textured White, Textured Black
LED Source LUXEON M LED
Fixture Dimensions Ø3.07” x 3.15”
Cutout Dimensions Ø2.76”
Installation Depth 3.35”
Fixture Weight 0.44 lbs
IP Rating IP20 (IP54 version available)
Model No. Description
T248017 Helax 70 Haloled Torsion, 2700K, Textured White
T248016 Helax 70 Haloled Torsion, 2700K, Textured Black
T248027 Helax 70 Haloled Torsion, 3000K, Textured White
T248026 Helax 70 Haloled Torsion, 3000K, Textured Black
3.15"
3.07"
0.08"
 2.76"
Installation depth 3.35"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2021 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: July 25, 2022 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
HELAX 70 HALOLED
TORSION
TM
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
Consult Factory for Power Supply Options
ACCESSORIES - Installation
T498100
Installation Frame for Plaster
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note all Photometry is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : HELAX 70 HALOLED TORSION.IES
279
559
838
1118
Maximum Candela = 1117.7
C0 - C180
C90 - C270